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Заочная форма обучения

	№ п/п
	Фамилия, имя, отчество
	матем.
	биол.
	рус. яз.
	ИД
	Сумма баллов

	1 
	Абдрахимова Илюза Рустамовна
	6x5
	10x5
	11x5
	
	135

	2 
	Абдулина Разия Кайратовна
	7x5
	8x5
	8x5
	
	115

	3 
	Александрова Татьяна Николаевна
	6x5
	8x5
	8x5
	
	110

	4 
	Арлачева Алена Валерьевна
	6x5
	8x5
	15x5
	
	145

	5 
	Аяганова Алтынай Талгатбековна
	6x5
	8x5
	8x5
	
	110

	6 
	Байбулатова Эльвира Хакимяновна
	8x5
	10x5
	10x5
	
	140

	7 
	Баймуратова Дайана Кайратовна
	7x5
	9x5
	11x5
	
	135

	8 
	Баракатова Татьяна Александровна
	6x5
	8x5
	10x5
	
	120

	9 
	Бшарян Милена Князовна
	39x1
	60x1
	70x1
	
	169

	10 
	Генералова Галина Андреевна
	6x5
	8x5
	8x5
	
	110

	11 
	Гехт Татьяна Викторовна
	6x5
	8x5
	9x5
	
	115

	12 
	Давлетгареева Юлия Раилевна
	6x5
	8x5
	16x5
	
	150

	13 
	Добуш Ольга Вячеславовна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	14 
	Иволгина Мария Юрьевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	15 
	Иманкулова Алина Ербалатовна
	6x5
	н/я
	13x5
	
	95

	16 
	Итенова Гулим Тынышкалиевна
	44x1
	54x1
	65x1
	
	163

	17 
	Казаченко Алёна Юрьевна
	7x5
	8x5
	11x5
	
	130

	18 
	Килеева Зоя Валерьевна
	7x5
	8x5
	9x5
	
	120

	19 
	Кириллова Анна Андреевна
	33x1
	39x1
	70x1
	
	142

	20 
	Клещукова Татьяна Владимировна
	8x5
	8x5
	12x5
	
	140

	21 
	Коваленко Анастасия Алексеевна
	9x5
	11x5
	11x5
	
	155

	22 
	Козлова Ильмира Эрнисовна
	7x5
	8x5
	9x5
	
	120

	23 
	Коноплева Светлана Сергеевна
	7x5
	10x5
	10x5
	
	135

	24 
	Кулькешова Гульнара Кундыбаевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	25 
	Курманбаева Жайна Маратовна
	7x5
	8x5
	12x5
	
	135

	26 
	Кустумова Рузана Кудайбергеновна
	7x5
	10x5
	10x5
	
	135

	27 
	Мазитова Василя Илшатовна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	28 
	Майер Дарья Сергеевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	29 
	Марчинская Эльвира Амировна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	30 
	Матвиенков Сергей Валерьевич
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	31 
	Мишанина Юлия Александровна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	32 
	Нефедева Ирина Сергеевна
	8x5
	10x5
	10x5
	
	140

	33 
	Нургалиева Жулдыз Баймуратовна
	6x5
	8x5
	8x5
	
	110

	34 
	Павельева Кристина Сергеевна
	6x5
	9x5
	9x5
	
	120

	35 
	Пикторинская Марина Андреевна
	6x5
	9x5
	8x5
	
	115

	36 
	Поддубная Надежда Николаевна
	6x5
	8x5
	12x5
	
	130

	37 
	Потапова Анна Александровна
	7x5
	8x5
	10x5
	
	125

	38 
	Сапина Диана Кенесовна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	39 
	Семенова Наталия Александровна
	7x5
	9x5
	59x1
	
	139

	40 
	Соколова Анастасия Владимировна (льг.)
	6x5
	8x5
	8x5
	
	110

	41 
	Солодовникова Юлия Владимировна
	6x5
	9x5
	12x5
	
	135

	42 
	Сопрунова Полина Денисовна
	6x5
	8x5
	9x5
	
	115

	43 
	Степанова Анастасия Вадимовна
	7x5
	8x5
	12x5
	
	135

	44 
	Титенко Ольга Сергеевна
	7x5
	13x5
	8x5
	
	140

	45 
	Умирбекова Динара Мураткызы
	6x5
	8x5
	8x5
	
	110

	46 
	Устабаева Асель Нурлановна
	6x5
	8x5
	16x5
	
	150

	47 
	Фирсова Дарья Дмитриевна
	6x5
	8x5
	12x5
	
	130

	48 
	Цаккер Ирина Алексеевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	49 
	Чеботарь Татьяна Васильевна
	7x5
	8x5
	9x5
	
	120

	50 
	Чумаченко Ксения Дмитриевна
	6x5
	14x5
	16x5
	
	180

	51 
	Шарабасова Махабат Сагитжановна
	7x5
	8x5
	14x5
	
	145

	52 
	Шахназарян Эдуард Рафаэльевич
	6x5
	12x5
	12x5
	
	150

	53 
	Шевлякова Любовь Витальевна
	6x5
	12x5
	14x5
	
	160

	54 
	Шинжурбаева Лязат Айтбаевна
	6x5
	8x5
	14x5
	
	140

	55 
	Шмакова Анна Вячеславовна
	45x1
	44x1
	82x1
	
	171

	56 
	Шубина Оксана Андреевна
	6x5
	9x5
	11x5
	
	130

	57 
	Шуканова Камиля Алибековна
	7x5
	8x5
	15x5
	
	150

	58 
	Шульгина Александра Владимировна
	50x1
	44x1
	82x1
	
	176

	59 
	Щербакова Олеся Павловна
	6x5
	8x5
	11x5
	
	125
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